
Lead Line Walk-Trot - CH

 (C) Ash, 

Controlled ChaosDelaney Wiggins 70.294% 1119.5JR/YRLead Line Walk - Trot306

Cherry BlossomHunter Buchanan 67.059% 2114.0JR/YRLead Line Walk - Trot150

USDF Introductory Level Test A Starter Rider Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Black JackDamiana Mercado 72.813%116.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015262

My Fair LadyBrooke De John 69.688%111.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015290

King PedroSara Wichrowski 67.813%108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015294

Controlled ChaosRachel Funk 65.938%105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015255

Diamond in the RoughTierney Wiggins 50.625%81.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015308

USDF Introductory Level Test A Starter Rider Sr

 (C) Ash, 

EC's Unbridled SmokeErin Inman 60.313%96.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015318

USDF Introductory Level Test B Starter Rider Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Black JackDamiana Mercado 74.375%119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015262

My Fair LadyBrooke De John 68.750%110.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015290

King PedroSara Wichrowski 68.438%109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015294

Controlled ChaosRachel Funk 64.063%102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015255

Diamond in the RoughTierney Wiggins 52.500%84.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015308

USDF Introductory Level Test B Starter Rider Sr

 (C) Ash, 

EC's Unbridled SmokeErin Inman 62.500%100.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015318

USDF Introductory Level Test A Starter Horse Sr

 (C) Ash, 

Amadeus LBDSerena Ceylan 63.750%102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015124

USDF Introductory Level Test B Starter Horse Sr

 (C) Ash, 

Amadeus LBDSerena Ceylan 68.750%110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015124

USDF Introductory Test C - Starter Rider Jr

 (C) Ash, 

World ClassClaudia Marie Morgan 63.000%126.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015251

Spill The BeansKatie Kalfayan 61.750%123.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015171

USDF Introductory Test C - Starter Rider Sr

 (C) Ash, 

Rendez-VousElisabeth Romaine 61.750%123.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015267
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USEF Training Level, Test 1 - Starter Rider Jr

 (C) Ash, 

World ClassClaudia Marie Morgan 63.478%146.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015251

Spill The BeansKatie Kalfayan 61.522%141.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015171

USEF Training Level, Test 1 - Starter Rider Sr

 (C) Ash, 

Rendez-VousElisabeth Romaine 60.217%138.5Training Level, Test 1 2015267

USDF Introductory Test C - Starter Horse Sr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Sealed in BlackLori Kelly 70.250% 1140.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015323

Excalibur Elite LilyMelissa Maginnis 67.000% 2134.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015321

USEF Training Level, Test 1 - Starter Horse Sr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Sealed in BlackLori Kelly 69.783% 1160.5Training Level, Test 1 2015323

Excalibur Elite LilyMelissa Maginnis 63.913% 2147.0Training Level, Test 1 2015321

USEF Training Level Test 2 Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Cycloptic DilemmaJessica Brindle-Clark 69.808% 1181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015313

Lil Hickory WidgetMatthew Traino 69.423% 2180.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015322

Given To FlySamantha Puccio 68.462% 3178.0Training Level, Test 2 2015181

Pastel de ManzanaBrianna Warner 68.269% 4177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015317

OrdainedCameron Mohr 67.885% 5176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015186

USEF Training Level Test 2 Sr

 (C) Ash, 

Toy StoryJessica Barreto 69.038% 1179.5Training Level, Test 2 2015259

Rewarding MomentCarey Williams 66.731% 2173.5Training Level, Test 2 2015283

Secret AuroraBridget Temme-soifer 62.500% 3162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015152

Grand FinaleLauren Budden 61.538% 4160.0Training Level, Test 2 2015320

USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Cycloptic DilemmaJessica Brindle-Clark 69.318%152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015313

OrdainedCameron Mohr 68.864%151.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015186

Lil Hickory WidgetMatthew Traino 68.636%151.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015322

Given To FlySamantha Puccio 67.727%149.0Training Level, Test 3 2015181

Pastel de ManzanaBrianna Warner 66.136%145.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015317

USEF Training Level Test 3 Sr

 (C) Ash, 

Rewarding MomentCarey Williams 70.455% 1155.0Training Level, Test 3 2015283

Toy StoryJessica Barreto 66.364% 2146.0Training Level, Test 3 2015259
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Grand FinaleLauren Budden 64.773% 3142.5Training Level, Test 3 2015320

Secret AuroraBridget Temme-soifer 60.455% 4133.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015152

USEF Training Level Test 2 Sr -Shown above 2nd

 (C) Barbosa, 

Grey GooseNicole Ivins 70.000% 1182.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015326

USEF Training Level Test 3 Sr - shown above 2nd

 (C) Barbosa, 

Grey GooseNicole Ivins 68.636% 1151.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015326

USEF First Level Test 2 Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

InspirationJessica Brindle-Clark 60.469%193.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015303

USEF First Level Test 2 Sr

 (C) Barbosa, 

The MagicianShannon Mary Bilder 70.156%224.5First Level, Test 2 2015193

Moon RiverMarissa Quigley 69.219%221.5First Level, Test 2 2015263

Brilliant DisguiseJessica Barreto 65.156%208.5First Level, Test 2 2015261

USEF First Level Test 3 Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

InspirationJessica Brindle-Clark 60.588%206.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015303

USEF First Level Test 3 Sr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Moon RiverMarissa Quigley 71.471%243.0First Level, Test 3 2015263

The MagicianShannon Mary Bilder 70.735%240.5First Level, Test 3 2015193

Brilliant DisguiseJessica Barreto 64.118%218.0First Level, Test 3 2015261

USEF First Level Test 2 Sr - having shown above 2n

 (C) Barbosa, 

DartanianNicole Ivins 70.625%226.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015158

USEF First Level Test 3 Sr - having shown above 2n

 (C) Barbosa, 

DartanianNicole Ivins 72.794%247.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015158

USEF Third Level, Test 2 Sr.

 (C) Ash, 

Kosmic KarmaIris Biely 59.103%230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015312

USEF Third Level, Test 3 Sr.

 (C) Ash, 

Kosmic KarmaIris Biely 59.744%233.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015312
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USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Sr.

 (C) Ash, 

ObelixStephanie Burgess 66.216% 1245.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015319

Don Cooper MFGeorge Rickabaugh 64.595% 2239.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015305

FEI - Prix St. George

 (C) Barbosa, 

Randolf Scott MFGeorge Rickabaugh 66.053% 1251.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015324

FEI - Intermediare I

 (C) Barbosa, 

Randolf Scott MFIris Biely 61.447% 1233.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015295

Musical Freestyle Training Level Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Cycloptic DilemmaJessica Brindle-Clark 69.167% 1207.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015313

Musical Freestyle Third Level Sr.

 (C) Barbosa, 

Kosmic KarmaNicole Rettino-Lambert 59.667% 1179.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015311

Musical Freestyle First Level Sr.

 (C) Ash, 

Mystical MagicGeorge Rickabaugh 65.167% 1195.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015304

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1 Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Cryptic PrinceChelsey Treat-Gorski 70.714%198.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1288

SB Two TimerAllison Wichrowski 70.000%196.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1293

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1 Sr

 (C) Ash, 

XX Hollywood ScandleLynn Marie Newton 69.286%194.0Western Dressage Intro Test 1156

Sheza Golden CenarioSheryl Gallo 65.357%183.0Western Dressage Intro Test 1292

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Jr

 (C) Barbosa, 

Cryptic PrinceChelsey Treat-Gorski 70.417%169.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2288

SB Two TimerAllison Wichrowski 68.333%164.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2293

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Sr.

 (C) Ash, 

XX Hollywood ScandleLynn Marie Newton 72.500%174.0Western Dressage Intro Test 2156

Sheza Golden CenarioSheryl Gallo 63.750%153.0Western Dressage Intro Test 2292

Western Dressage Level 1, Test 1 Jr

 (C) Ash, 

Music's StarburstLaura Brzezynski 68.108%252.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1199
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Western Dressage Level 1, Test 2 Jr

 (C) Ash, 

Music's StarburstLaura Brzezynski 69.459%257.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2199

Starter Rider Walk-Trot Introductory Test A

 (C) Ash, 

My Fair LadyBrooke De John 65.625% 1105.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015290

USDF Starter Rider Walk-Trot Test B Open

 (C) Ash, 

Rendez-VousElisabeth Romaine 65.625% 1105.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015267

Starter Rider Introductory Test B

 (C) Ash, 

My Fair LadyBrooke De John 67.188% 1107.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015290

USDF Introductory Level Test A Starter Horse Open

 (C) Ash, 

XX Hollywood ScandleLynn Marie Newton 66.250%106.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015156

USDF Introductory Level Test B Starter Horse Open

 (C) Ash, 

XX Hollywood ScandleLynn Marie Newton 66.250%106.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015156

Starter Rider W/T/C Jr Intro C Open

 (C) Ash, 

King PedroSara Wichrowski 66.250% 1132.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015294

Starter Rider Intro W/T/C Training 1 Jr

 (C) Ash, 

King PedroSara Wichrowski 65.870% 1151.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015294

Training Level Test 1 Open Junior

 (C) Ash, 

Cycloptic DilemmaJessica Brindle-Clark 65.435% 1150.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015313

Prix St. George - Open

 (C) Barbosa, 

BonjourSharon Lutgen 57.105% 1217.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015175

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3 Sr Open

 (C) Ash, 

Sheza Golden CenarioSheryl Gallo 68.333% 1164.0Western Dressage Intro Test 3292
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